
Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 MARJAN ZUPANČIČ 15:39:49 4.11.2017 12

2 MARJAN ŠEBENIK 15:31:00 4.11.2017 10

3 MATEJ KALTENEKAR 15:50:00 4.11.2017 10

4 BRANKO PREŠEREN 15:54:00 4.11.2017 10

5 JANEZ LEGAT 15:52:00 4.11.2017 9

6 BOGDAN SRPČIČ 14:51:00 4.11.2017 8

7 BRANE TORKAR 15:03:00 4.11.2017 8

8 ANDREJ HALEC 15:07:00 4.11.2017 8

9 ANTON KNAVS 14:26:00 4.11.2017 7

10 MATJAŽ KEREC 15:06:00 4.11.2017 7

11 SAŠO PEVEC 15:11:00 4.11.2017 7

12 ROK GRILC 13:02:00 4.11.2017 6

13 IGOR KASTELIC 13:41:00 4.11.2017 6

14 MARKO SERNEL 14:10:00 4.11.2017 6

15 JAN ZUPAN 14:41:00 4.11.2017 6

16 HASAN FELIČ 14:52:00 4.11.2017 6

17 PRIMOŽ KOSMAČ 13:28:00 4.11.2017 5

18 IZTOK FOJKAR 13:36:00 4.11.2017 5

19 GAL ROZMAN 14:06:00 4.11.2017 5

20 BOŠTJAN VOZEL 14:33:00 4.11.2017 5

21 GABER VALJAVEC 14:53:00 4.11.2017 5

22 JANI STARIČ 14:53:00 4.11.2017 5

23 JAKA ZUPAN 12:03:00 4.11.2017 4

24 GREGOR UŠENIČNIK 13:48:00 4.11.2017 4

25 GORAZD PEZDIR 14:02:00 4.11.2017 4

26 ANTON ZAVRŠNIK 13:16:00 4.11.2017 3

27 ROMAN ŠIVIC 15:14:00 4.11.2017 3

28 VID BOHINEC 10:26:00 4.11.2017 2

29 ALEŠ ROZMAN 13:22:00 4.11.2017 2

30 VASJA JERČIČ 12:32:00 4.11.2017 2

VALVASORJEV MARATON 2017

VALVASORJEVA OSMICA 2017

Moški Osmica - SKUPNO
Zadnji prihod



Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 JAN ZUPAN 14:41:00 4.11.2017 6

2 GAL ROZMAN 14:06:00 4.11.2017 5

3 JAKA ZUPAN 12:03:00 4.11.2017 4

4 VID BOHINEC 10:26:00 4.11.2017 2

1 ROK GRILC 13:02:00 4.11.2017 6

2 GABER VALJAVEC 14:53:00 4.11.2017 5

1 MARJAN ZUPANČIČ 15:39:49 4.11.2017 12

2 MARJAN ŠEBENIK 15:31:00 4.11.2017 10

3 MATEJ KALTENEKAR 15:50:00 4.11.2017 10

4 JANEZ LEGAT 15:52:00 4.11.2017 9

5 BOGDAN SRPČIČ 14:51:00 4.11.2017 8

6 ANDREJ HALEC 15:07:00 4.11.2017 8

7 MATJAŽ KEREC 15:06:00 4.11.2017 7

8 SAŠO PEVEC 15:11:00 4.11.2017 7

9 IGOR KASTELIC 13:41:00 4.11.2017 6

10 MARKO SERNEL 14:10:00 4.11.2017 6

11 BOŠTJAN VOZEL 14:33:00 4.11.2017 5

12 JANI STARIČ 14:53:00 4.11.2017 5

13 GREGOR UŠENIČNIK 13:48:00 4.11.2017 4

14 GORAZD PEZDIR 14:02:00 4.11.2017 4

15 ROMAN ŠIVIC 15:14:00 4.11.2017 3

16 ALEŠ ROZMAN 13:22:00 4.11.2017 2

17 VASJA JERČIČ 12:32:00 4.11.2017 2

1 BRANKO PREŠEREN 15:54:00 4.11.2017 10

2 HASAN FELIČ 14:52:00 4.11.2017 6

3 PRIMOŽ KOSMAČ 13:28:00 4.11.2017 5

4 IZTOK FOJKAR 13:36:00 4.11.2017 5

1 BRANE TORKAR 15:03:00 4.11.2017 8

2 ANTON KNAVS 14:26:00 4.11.2017 7

3 ANTON ZAVRŠNIK 13:16:00 4.11.2017 3

Moški D

Moški E

KATEGORIJE OSMICA

Moški A
Zadnji prihod

Moški B

Moški C



Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 MOJCA KOLIGAR 15:24:48 4.11.2017 11

2 NINA JALEN 15:14:00 4.11.2017 9

3 MATEJKA PREŠEREN 15:54:00 4.11.2017 9

4 MAJA JAUH 15:17:00 4.11.2017 8

4 TANJA TAJNIKAR 15:17:00 4.11.2017 8

6 IRENA VARL 15:22:00 4.11.2017 8

7 PETRA BRATUŠA 14:43:00 4.11.2017 7

8 JUSTI BARLE 15:38:00 4.11.2017 7

8 IRENA BURJA 15:38:00 4.11.2017 7

10 KATJA KOLMAN 13:44:00 4.11.2017 6

11 SONJA RESMAN 15:28:00 4.11.2017 6

12 JANKA FOJKAR 13:58:00 4.11.2017 5

13 IZA ROZMAN 14:03:00 4.11.2017 5

14 ANDREJA STRNAD 11:05:00 4.11.2017 4

15 ANA BOHINEC 11:45:00 4.11.2017 3

16 KATJA ROZMAN 13:22:00 4.11.2017 2

16 TANJA VOGELNIK 13:22:00 4.11.2017 2

Mesto Ime in priimek Št. vzponov
1 IZA ROZMAN 14:03:00 4.11.2017 5

2 ANA BOHINEC 11:45:00 4.11.2017 3

1 MOJCA KOLIGAR 15:24:48 4.11.2017 11

2 NINA JALEN 15:14:00 4.11.2017 9

3 MAJA JAUH 15:17:00 4.11.2017 8

4 TANJA TAJNIKAR 15:17:00 4.11.2017 8

5 JUSTI BARLE 15:38:00 4.11.2017 7

6 KATJA KOLMAN 13:44:00 4.11.2017 6

7 ANDREJA STRNAD 11:05:00 4.11.2017 4

8 KATJA ROZMAN 13:22:00 4.11.2017 2

9 TANJA VOGELNIK 13:22:00 4.11.2017 2

1 IRENA VARL 15:22:00 4.11.2017 8

2 PETRA BRATUŠA 14:43:00 4.11.2017 7

3 IRENA BURJA 15:38:00 4.11.2017 7

1 MATEJKA PREŠEREN 15:54:00 4.11.2017 9

2 SONJA RESMAN 15:28:00 4.11.2017 6

3 JANKA FOJKAR 13:58:00 4.11.2017 5

Ženske A
Zadnji prihod

Ženske B

Ženske C

Ženske D

VALVASORJEV MARATON 2017

VALVASORJEVA OSMICA 2017

KATEGORIJE OSMICA

Ženske Osmica - SKUPNO
Zadnji prihod


